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H 3963 General Bill, By Nutt and Brewer
Summary: Hunting licenses

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 50-9-920, RELATING TO
REVENUE FROM THE SALE OF INDIVIDUAL ANTLERED DEER TAGS, SO AS TO UTILIZE THE REVENUE FOR THE
COYOTE AND HOG MANAGEMENT PROGRAM.

02/15/23
02/15/23

01/31/24
02/28/24

02/29/24
02/29/24
02/29/24
02/29/24
03/05/24
03/05/24

House
House

House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 6)

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House
Journal-page 6)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Brewer

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
Affairs (House Journal-page 7)

Amended (House Journal-page 20)

Read second time (House Journal-page 20)

Roll call Yeas-97 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 21)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 22)
Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 7)

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 7)
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