South Carolina Legislature

May 10, 2024, 02:25:50 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3963 General Bill, By Nutt and Brewer

Summary: Hunting licenses

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 50-9-920, RELATING TO REVENUE FROM THE SALE OF INDIVIDUAL ANTLERED DEER TAGS, SO AS TO UTILIZE THE REVENUE FOR THE COYOTE AND HOG MANAGEMENT PROGRAM.

02/15/23	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 6)
02/15/23	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House
		Journal-page 6)
01/31/24	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Brewer
02/28/24	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
		Affairs (House Journal-page 7)
02/29/24	House	Amended (House Journal-page 20)
02/29/24	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 20)
02/29/24	House	Roll call Yeas-97 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 21)
02/29/24	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 22)
03/05/24	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 7)
03/05/24	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 7)